MULTI-FUEL COMBUSTION SYSTEMS
A tradition of
Excellence
General Combustion has been the leader in combustion technology for over 50 years, with an emphasis on fuel
efficiency and reliability, General Combustion has continually strived to increase operating economies through
sophisticated design and advanced process control systems that create the perfect combination of form and
function.
General Combustion has engineered combustion systems that can transform almost any fuel into energy or burn

MODEL BTU/
(mm)
MOTOR
 HP
EXHAUST
(X1000)
HI-ALT
50hz/motor
50hzhp
LENGTH
(in.)
WIDTH
(in.)
HEIGHT
(in.)
ULII-25 25 20/5 14.3 25/5 103.19 46.50 80.81
ULII-40 40 25/7.5 23.0 40/7.5 103.19 48.25 80.81
ULII-55 55 40/10 31.5 60/10 105.19 51.88 84.31
ULII-70 70 40/15 40.0 60/15 105.19 51.88 84.31
ULII-85 85 50/20 48.0 75/20 111.19 53.00 85.00
ULII-100 100 60/20 60.0 100/20 111.19 53.00 85.00
ULII-135 135 75/30 74.0 125/30 114.69 58.88 97.31
ULII-150 150 100/30 85.25 - 114.69 58.88 97.31
Genco’s Ultra II™ Burners can
be used in any rotary drying
process that requires between
25 Million and 150 Million